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David Robert Bellis

Director Information

Title Mr
Name
Postcode SA1 4EH
Date of birth January 1984
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DSD LEISURE LIMITED

CYGNUS INVESTMENTS LIMITED
L'IL LONDON (SWANSEA) LIMITED
STILL & STOVE LEISURE LIMITED
CYGNET SPIRITS LIMITED
MILLENNIUM DOOR SECURITY
LIMITED

M D & E SECURITY LIMITED
THOMAS-BELLIS LEISURE LIMITED
MILLENNIUM DOOR & EVENT
SECURITY LIMITED

THE BODY TEMPLE (LLANELLI)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

David Robert Bellis

Number

Number

09857432
09518075
09766002
09518011
09518062
08979788

08979855
07799842
06801298

08533943

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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917834274

917834274

Avc House 21 Northampton Lane

Swansea
British

App. Date

App. Date
05/11/2015
11/09/2015
07/09/2015
30/03/2015
30/03/2015
24/02/2015

24/02/2015
13/10/2014
01/06/2014

17/05/2013

Res. Date

Res. Date

28/03/2016
02/02/2016
28/03/2016
28/03/2016
29/05/2014

29/05/2014
28/03/2016
05/02/2015

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



